510-0002 8-54D/C9O9

DUST COLLECTOR
ITEM NO.|QTY| USFPN [DESCRIPTION
1 6 717063 |TERMINAL BLOCK, BLACK
2 7 717051 |TERMINAL BLOCK, RED
3 2 717052 |TERMINAL BLOCK, WHITE
4 1 717048 ITERMINAL BLOCK, END BARRIER, KBL6-10 TERMINAL BLOCK
5 1 717048 ITERMINAL BLOCK, ISOLATION PARTITION
6 2 717045 {TERMINAL BLOCK, END ANCHOR, TERMINAL BLOCK, 35 MM
7 1 NUT FOR CD36NA-BK 1-1/2"
8 1 PO00190  {YOLTMETER, DIGITAL, 600V, 48VDC PS, DUAL RELAY
9 3 ELBOW 90°
10 1 P000144 |HOUR METER, 120V, 50/60 HZ (HM)
11 1 716842 [IRECEPTACLE, 60 AMP, 480 V, 4 WIRE, 3 POLE, PANEL MOUNT
12 2 Popo3od  [LAMP, T3 1/4, 28V (PL1 & PL2)
13 3 POO0393 [LAMP, T3 1/4, 120V (PL3, PL4 & PL5)
14 1 POO0150  |PILOT LIGHT, GREEN, LESS EAMP (CONTROL POWER]} (PL3)
15 1 P0O00323  |SHACKLE/ SCREW PIN, 3/8"
18 3 493410 [VALVE, SOLENOID, 120 VAGC, 50/60 HZ (SV1, SV2 & 5V3)
17 NOT USED
18 2 PC00147  |XFMR, TERMINAL COVER
19 1 7000407 |[TRANSFORMER, 200VA, 480/240X120 (GP1)
20 NOT USED
21 NOT USED
22 NOT USED
23 NOT USED
24 1 POCOT97  |POWER SUPPLY, 24 VDG, 16 W (PS)
25 2 POco198  |AUX CONTACT, 2NO, TOP MOUNTED (1M & 2M)
26 1 716820 |SWITCH, DISCONNECT EXTENSION { MAIN )
27 1 P000158  |BUS FEEDER CONNECTOR, 3 PHASE
28 1 P00C189  [CONTAGTCOR (COMPRESSCR) 120 VOLT, 50/60 HZ (1M)
29 1 P00G260 {CONTACTCR (FAN) 120 VOLT, 50/60 HZ {2M)
30 1 P00G201  |RELAY/ FOR "VOLTAGE ACCEPTABLE", 4PNG {CRA)
31 1 PoOp202 JCIRCUIT BREAKER/ POWER SUPPLY SECONDARY, 0.5 AMP (CB2)
32 NOT USED
33 1 P000416 CIRCUIT BREAKER {CB1)
34 1 716819 iSWATCH/ DISCONNECT, HANDLE (MAIN)
35 NOT USED
36 1 716818 ISWITCH/DISCONNECT, 160AMP _ { MAIN }
37 2 716826  IAUX CONTACT, (1 NO/1 NC) FOR EACH MCP (FOR 1MOL & 2MOL)
38 i 716821 IMCP/ GIRCUIT PROTECTOR FOR FAN ( 2MOL }, 6.3 - 10 AMP.
39 1 716824 [MCP/ CIRCUIT PROTECTOR FOR COMPRESSOR { 1MOL }, 2.4 - 4 AMP
40 1 P000207 |MCP/ CIRCUIT PROTECTOR FOR PHASE MONITOR ( PMOL ), 0.25 - 0.4 AMP
41 i 716825 |MCP/CIRCUIT PROTECTOR FOR CPT (CPOL Y, 0.63-1.0 AMP
42 NOT USED
43 2 P000155 |SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON, DUAL, FOR START/STOP ( PB2A&B, PB3ASB )
44 2 Pop0341  |PILOT LIGHT, AMBER, LESS LAMP (COMPRESSCOR RUNNING) (PL4 & PL5)
45 2 P00021¢  |PILOT LIGHT, GREEN, LESS LAMP (PROPER ROTATICON) {PL2}
46 1 P0o00211  |PILOT LIGHT, RED, LESS LAMP (IMPROPER ROTATION) (PL1)
47 1 P000212  [SWITCH, E STOP, LATCHING, PULL TO RELEASE, 2 NC ( PB1 E-STOP }
48 NOT USED
49 1 487270 |TIMER, DC PULSE, 120V, 50/60 HZ, ON - 50-500 M3, OFF - 1.56-30 SEC_(PTB)
50 1 691949 [STRAIN RELIEF, DOUBLE EYELET, 1-1.26" {DC END POWER CORD)
51 1 P000156 |CORD GRIP, 0.86"-1,26",11/2" NPT, (INPUT POWER)
52 1 PO00221 IRELAY/PHASE SEQUENCEACSS SELF POWERED, 200/480 V, 50/60 HZ (PM }
53 1 P000315 |SOCKET, RELAY FOR PHASE SEQUENCE MONITOR
54 1 Po01044 |FITTING -STRAIGHT 1/2"
56 1 HDW NUT FOR 172"
56 1 PO01055 {ELBOW FOR PG18 (COMPRESSOR)
57 1 PO0M047 JELBOW CONNECTOR, 3/4" (FAN)
58 1 PO01040 {1/2" X 33" CONDUIT FOR PG1i6
59 1 P001063  [8-54 ENCLOSURE W/BACKPANEL
60 1 P001064 |ENCLOSURE DOOR
61 40 | PO0O0330 |WIRE, 8O0V, 14 AWG
62 30 | PO00331 IWIRE, 600V, 16 AWG
63 75 | Popo332 |WIRE, CABLE, 4 AWG, 4 CONDUCTOR, TYPE W
64 1 676556 |GAUGE, WATER GAGE, DIFFERENTIAL PRESURE GAGE 1-10 INCHES W.C,
65 1 P001046 |FITTING-STRAIGHT 3/4"
66 1 HDW NUT FOR 3/4"
67 1 P001041  |3/4" X 33" CONDUIT FOR PG21
68 2 710015 [VIBRATION MOUNT, 1 1/4" CONICAL W/ 5/16 - 18 STUDS
69 2 45655  [VIBRATION MOUNT, 1" ROUND W/ 5/16 - 18 STUDS

Page 1 of 1




L SRCRIPTION FTEM] QTY |PART. NO,] DWG. NO. DESCRIFTION
ITEM| QTY |PART. NO.| DWG, NO. DESCRIPTION TIEM] (1Y [PART, NO.| DWG. NO. DESCRIFTION H:;M ‘25? L A;é;rigo- DWG. NO. RS & | 1 384951 DREATN VALVE
) 1 T | 497726 | 8dD913  |MAIN WELDMENT 23 |7 [ 47753 | sanapd ISEAL 5 sh-gus L 6 | 1 | 453468 SAVETY VALVE
- 3 2 | 407735 | 84D910 |HOPPER 24| 7 | 472553 | 79AI015 [SIGN 7 SATETY VEF Y ROTAT 46 R AR L g0 | 1 | 497753 HOSE

- 3 T 97748 | 84C532 |HANDLE 75 | 3| 497754 | #4Bios  [SIGN/TDENIITY - DUST COIL 47 | 4 | 500103 gi& LR s 70 | 2 | 146280 BARBED HOSE INSERT 17514 10PT

12 57748 | 840533 |SUPPORT 7 CASTER 26 | 2 | 404150 838510 _|SIGN / DANGER-LEICK OUTPWE 48 | 10 ggg{‘)‘;g T SHER S 7L 1 4 | 491955 CLAMP / FIGID CONDUIT 507 |
» ®5_ | A1 | 445590 CASTER / SWIVEL 5" DIA 27 |2 | 49404 | 83A413 ISIGN/ WARNING B0 NOT OFFR 49 13 oo s 71 1 | 49194 CLAMP 7 CABLE
§ | Aw| ddpooi | CASTER /ASSY 5" DIA. 281 21409414 | 55A133[SIGN/ WARNING-4@vOITS . L 90 | & - e 75 | 4| 464588 | 73AZ84 |LATCH/ HANDLE
7T 4 | 426450 CLAMP 25 11 | 493905 | $3B4Ry [SIGN / CAUTION - COMPRESSOR SL | 18 | 50006 R AL 74 |4 | 49532 SOC. HD, SHLDR 5CR. 373 X373
3 i 290697 CASTER / SWIVEL 30 11 394145 34431 _|SIGN 7/ CAUTION-EOUIP DAMAG 52 1 T | 500550 E L IPPL;% e 7 | 4 500080 FLEXLOC NUT 5/16.13
o 1 490693 COMPRESSOR 31 | 3 | 498376 $5A16 [SIGN 7 CAUTIONT ITHERY 33 1 1 gﬂg:;g - PulfDU RN TS 76 | 8 | 498499 ROD / HBANGER W/NUT
i 11 257771 ‘ FILTER ASSY 3Z 11 500339 PIPE NIPPLE 1/27 % 11/2° LG 54 1 1 gﬂ - CTOSHPFE NI 77 1 3 | 483364 ELBOW ]
I N T UNLOADER. 3 2 | sooi06 FLAT WASHER 1727 S -2 T TR 78| 1 | 441578 VENT
SN 490099 | 3201287 |GUARD ' 34t 1 | 497719 | 340327 |SILANCER ASsY 56 | 1 . 25581 ek K Yoy 7 ] 1 500365 COUPLING, 1737
13 ] 1| 490693 BLOWER 35 | 3| dsva0l DUCT HOSE 6 DIA A 5002?; ES LIREB G et 80 | 1 | asisez CONNECTOR
W | 7 | 490695 | CASTBR/ RIGID 36 | 5 | 500901 NUT /HEX #10 24N B e e B TR e A o $1_[_ 1 | 4oz051 TOBE / LOW
15 | 2 | 456550 MOUNT 37 | 8 | 500139 HEX HU CAPSCR 09218 X785 . f,’z ; ‘21 2 Sfl; GO , 82 | 1 | 492052 TUBE 7 HIGH
i6 | 2 | a83dsd TSOLATOR A 38 | 8 | so0191 HEX HD CAP SCR 031218 X .35 T 85 | 3 | 500038 RD. HD. MACH. SCRA6 33 X331
17 | 2 | 223961 CLAMP / HOSE 5.5/8" TO 31727 3% | 50 | 500768 HEX HD CAPSCR 03716 % 1.25 . |61l | 1 | 126814 SR T SHNG TR § | 5 | 501144 RO HD. MACH. SCR#1032 R 315
18 | 1 | 206406 | CLAMP / HOSE 6-1/8" TO 7° 20 | 4| 500200 HEXHD CAPSCR 04516 %200 62 | 1 o ggx e 85 | 2 | 483000 CAP
9 1 191521 SHEAVE POLY.V JSECT 41 | 13 | 500221 HEX BD CAPSCROSM13 X150 63 | 1 491836 oS PR ER T % | 4 501253 SQ HD CAT SCR. 311613 X 1731.G
20 | 1| 491835 BELT 58076 42 |2 | so06iz SQ.HDSET SCR /2. x4 LG - |23 | 1 T 500983 T 87 | T | 499833 | ¥5A730 [SIGN / DANGERMUSYBE GEESH
21 | 1 | 490706 | §4A370 |DUCKHOSE §° DIA 43 | 5 1 seolia TOCK WASHER 3/16" 65 1 | 500521 g“’ E CII}S T 88 | T [ 499946 | §5B286 |SIGN / DANGERMUST BE GRADD
22 & 493206 FILTER ELEMENT 44 14 500114 LOCK WASHHR 5/1&7 66 1 500492 IPE P .
|
1

|
el ' ey
/ ‘gr’; b,
3 37%_1‘101;-?:‘{&'#1_15 .
5.
' § mE |
w"’i (FRiashELt T
B ISICE
= ASTEMBLY BERORE
LA YT
EvBow! MusT
. Pord] Codid
@Fﬁ- ERET)
39{sl45) 35
@—\@ R
| > @\,\ | !
{44 -

° 7 ) ASSEMBLY BEFDZE
EMT 16022

SET HiMeg % oo MiLLibSl, -
GUTHE £ £ b2c o7 TE c% _ @

20l |4 oay gt $EE CsT, Lonk ZeToe

e tind=y v himastus s, | eavmr ) Jresces 54‘ " 9 jg
o ]
HAL orre | oy |papnisda LRgeyn fapn

B ’ ! = TOMERAUCIR HE Bi)RuGRs SRS 610K Eamad AFTRE APY: ST 33 WiaR
Zﬂ { : - P,l VAIEKIZIEE §IT + FTAUCIMEAYL TukPAsh Hil™ = &) GTUILE W S04 A4vuvd bivot
T5FT ELELT. OA VSLE EVOM F-—.—=—==4 —— P o e mmmgwnqquqm‘m::“nmmmﬂﬂl [
) PAREL T PINEE quppry, - . PR AN A

@
a2 _\@%9 MagugHeLIE AIE PIANG
o vy :Q
-y -
AR
BM 497758
L 5P 1Tens 184 35 Loose. :;%/}_\\\ﬂ 85 . @ e,
Z. 1784 2 COMPRZLIOE To B8 FuLes @ "E’lk?&': Verkee bewdd 2 & m“w‘mlﬂhﬁﬂm gﬁf.@ v
: S el = Fpts R SR £ lgzed iizs ee| 4F.  Materials Cleaning Systems Givisicn
wiTtd ode 1) Puit o2 oiL.. % ST tasictim Hlshawate indiana U5 A
Po Mot ovar sl , = (- [RCTRD Wi UES WER| rieedile Asbamayy
B
A

‘ﬂ
i
a




